
Day/Time  #slides

Estimated 
minutes to 

present Starting Time Ending Time 2025 Instructors
Class 1 Introduction of students and our EHMM course process 3 30.00 6:00 PM 6:25 PM Kelsey/Tim

17-Sep 1. Chemistry Principles 1 52 70.00 6:25 PM 7:35 PM Tim Stirrup
 2. Chemical Hazards 35 25 40.00 7:35 PM 8:05 PM Tim Stirrup
        BioBreak 10.00 8:05 PM 8:10 PM
 3. Toxicology 67 40 40.00 8:10 PM 9:00 PM Sharmila Pradhan

4. Basic Industrial Hygiene 89 30.00 9:00 PM 9:30 PM Sharmila Pradhan

Class 2 5. Noise 111 10 20.00 6:00 PM 6:20 PM Sharmila Pradhan
24-Sep 6. Indoor Air Quality 119 13 30.00 6:20 PM 6:40 PM Sharmila Pradhan

7. Radiation Science and Safety 139 85.00 6:40 PM 7:55 PM Donna Switzer
    BioBreak 66 10.00 7:55 PM 8:05 PM
9. Geology and Hydrogeology 215 60.00 8:05 PM 9:15 PM Mark Saliga
16. Underground Storage Tanks 419 20 9:15 PM 9:35 PM Mark Saliga

Class 3 10. Environmental Federal Laws, Regulations, and Standards 231 17 20 6:00 PM 6:20 PM Sarah Henderson
11. National Environmental Policy Act 251 15 15 6:20 PM 6:35 PM Sarah Henderson

1-Oct 12. Pollution Prevention 275 21 25 6:35 PM 7:00 PM Sarah Henderson
      BioBreak 15 7:00 PM 7:15 PM
13. Air Quality and Air Pollutant Management 291 60 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Corinne Greenberg
8. Flammable Materials 193 30.00 8:00 PM 8:30 PM Corinne Greenberg

Class 4 14. Water Programs 329 76 90 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Corinne Greenberg
8-Oct       BioBreak 10 7:30 PM 7:40 PM

15. Waste Management 381 39 90 7:40 PM 9:10 PM Corinne Greenberg

Class 5 19. Hazardous Materials Transportation 489 54 90 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Jennifer Koenig
15-Oct       BioBreak 10 7:30 PM 7:40 PM

18. Federal Insecticide, Fungicide, and Rodenticide Act 473 25 30 7:40 PM 8:10 PM Michelle Baker
17. Toxic Substances Control Act 453 41 75 8:10 PM 9:25 PM Michelle Baker

Class 6 20. Regulatory Compliance Audits 521 26 30 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Donna Switzer
22-Oct 21. Environmental Evaluations and Assessments 545 23 30 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Donna Switzer

      BioBreak 10 7:00 PM 7:10 PM
 22. Environmental Sampling 557 24 45 7:10 PM 7:55 PM Mark Saliga

23. Remediation Technologies 577 24 30 7:55 PM 8:25 PM Mark Saliga

Class 7 25. Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and   30 45 6:00 PM 6:45 PM Mark Saliga
29-Oct 24. Brownfields 593 (Note - present 25 first) 21 30 6:45 PM 7:15 PM Mark Saliga



      BioBreak 10 7:15 PM 7:25 PM
26. Disasters Releasing Hazardous Materials 655 Present 26&28 15 30 7:25 PM 7:55 PM Sarah Henderson
28. Emergency Preparedness and Response 711 23 30 7:55 PM 8:25 PM Sarah Henderson
27. Human Health Risk Assessment 679 19 15 8:25 PM 8:50 PM Michelle Baker

 
Class 8 29. Chemical and Biological Weapons 723 11 20 6:00 PM 6:20 PM Corinne Greenberg

5-Nov 30. Homeland Security 735 21 30 6:20 PM 6:50 PM Corinne Greenberg
31. Disaster Recovery and Business Continuity Planning 763 11 20 6:50 PM 7:10 PM Corinne Greenberg
      BioBreak 10 7:10 PM 7:20 PM
32. Occupational Safety and Health Overview 789 19 30 7:20 PM 7:50 PM Jennifer Koenig
33. Hazard Communication Standard 805 17 30 7:50 PM 8:20 PM Jennifer Koenig
34. Laboratory Safety 823 13 15 8:20 PM 8:35 PM Jennifer Koenig
35. Bloodborne Pathogens 837 13 20 8:35 PM 8:55 PM Jennifer Koenig

Class 9 36. Personal Protective Equipment 847 55 60 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Donna Switzer
12-Nov       BioBreak 10 7:00 PM 7:10 PM

37. Permit-Required Confined Spaces 901 33 50 7:10 PM 8:00 PM Kelsey/Tim
38. Control of Hazardous Energy 919 15 20 8:00 PM 8:20 PM Kelsey/Tim
39. HAZWOPER 931 50 50 8:20 PM 9:10 PM Kelsey/Tim

Class 10 40. Process and Risk Safety Management 949 49 40 6:00 PM 6:40 PM Kelsey
19-Nov 41. Organizational and Management Theory 981 11 20 6:40 PM 7:00 PM Sharmila Pradhan

42. Management Systems 993 21 45 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Jennifer Koenig
      BioBreak 10 7:45 PM 7:55 PM
43. Project Management 1011 13 20 7:45 PM 8:05 PM Sharmila Pradhan
44. Training and Communication 1027 11 20 8:05 PM 8:25 PM Jen/Sharmila
45. Professional Development and Associate Memberships 1047 20 40 8:25 PM 9:05 PM Jen/Sharmila
46. The Global Future 1061 28 15 9:05 PM 9:35 PM Sharmila Pradhan
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